2 bedroom Apartments
- solarium in Ciudad

=3 | Quesada

Ref: MVS-612
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Sales type : New build swimming
. pool :

Year built : 2023

Energy Coming Garden :

certificate : soon
Orientation :

Bedrooms : 2

Bathrooms : 2 Views :
Parking :

pre-air conditioning
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all kitchen appliances

House area :

Terraces area :

Solarium area :

Airport :
Beach :
City :
Golf :

86.98m?
10,50m?
75m?
38 km
7,5 km
500 m
2,5km

built-in wardrobes
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